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Name

Kurzwaffe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92
2 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 83
4 Schwarz , Thomas GHC 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 82
5 6 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 81
6 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 10 10 81
7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 80
8 Wagner , Frank  SGI Dessau 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 78
9 5 6 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 10 74

10 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 9 10 10 71
11 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 70
12 4 5 5 5 6 6 8 8 8 8 63
13 4 5 5 5 5 6 7 7 8 10 62
14 Ziemer , Christian  GHC 3 4 5 5 6 6 6 7 7 9 58
15 3 3 3 4 5 6 8 8 8 9 57
18 1 3 4 4 4 5 6 7 8 9 51
19 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 3 3 0 48
20 Zimmermann , Stephan   GHC 1 3 4 4 4 5 5 7 7 8 48
21 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 6 9 46
22 2 2 3 3 3 5 5 5 6 8 42
23 8 7 6 6 6 4 2 2 0 0 41
24 Gottesmann, Ingo  Wärmebild 0 0 2 3 3 5 6 6 8 8 41
25 0 0 1 2 3 3 4 6 6 9 34
26 0 0 0 1 3 4 5 6 6 8 33
27 0 1 2 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 33
28 0 0 1 1 2 2 4 4 5 8 27
29 0 0 0 1 2 3 4 5 5 7 27
30 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 8 9 25
31 Neumann , Philipp   WBC 9 9 18
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 6
33 0
34 Scholz , Steffen  GHC 0
35 Schwarzenberg , Walter   GHC 0
36 Franke , Frank    GHC 0
37

50m Langwaffe KK
1 Koch , Ulf  SGI Dessau 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 92
2 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90
3 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 89
4 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 86
5 Kunze , Antje  GHC 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 85
6 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 83
7 5 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 79
8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 79
9 5 6 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 78

10 5 6 6 7 8 8 8 9 9 10 76
11 Kunze , Svenja    GHC 5 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 10 75
12 5 5 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 75

Schuß Ges.

Künemund , Reiko  GHC
Lindner , Steve  SLG Dessau
Mahlo , Marcel    BDMP  Rosslau

Thomas-Ebeling , Maik  GHC
Lieschke , Matthias   Annaburg
Kruse , Enrico  Annaburg

Breitenborn , Mario  Kemberg
Thomas , Brian   GHC
Herbst , Michael   Waldersee
Schüler , Nico    Wärmebild
Pannier , Tommy    GHC

Kalkenings , Patrick   Nudersdorf
Pannier , Silvio    GHC
Stegemann , Axel   SGI Dessau

Konerding,Jens  Kemberg
Kruse  , Maja   Annaburg
Lindemann , Maik  SGI Dessau

Lüdicke , Marko   GHC
Schwartzkopf , Dietrich   GHC
Lindner, Wolfram  Dessau
Theiß , Bianca   Nudersdorf
Unger , Peter  GHC
Walter, Enrico Kemberg

Matussek , Anastasia   Wärmebild
Geßler , Stephan    Sgi Dessau

Lieschke , Matthias   Annaburg
Kruse , Enrico  Annaburg
Lorenz , Stefan  Sgi Dessau

Romanus , Ute   Annaburg
Kalkenings , Patrick   Nudersdorf
Kruse  , Maja   Annaburg
Breitenborn , Mario  Kemberg
Theiß , Bianca   Nudersdorf

Tornack , Paul
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13 5 6 6 6 7 8 8 8 10 10 74
14 4 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 10 74
15 4 6 6 7 7 7 7 8 9 10 71
16 4 4 6 6 6 7 7 9 9 10 68
17 Schnelle,J 0 1 6 6 7 9 9 10 10 10 68
18 4 5 5 6 7 7 7 8 9 9 67
19 3 4 5 6 7 7 7 9 9 9 66
20 Lehmann, Gerd GHC 2 3 3 4 5 5 6 6 7 8 49
21 0 0 0 1 3 5 6 6 7 8 36
22 0 1 1 3 3 4 4 4 5 8 33
23 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 5 6 8 30
24 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 Scholz , Steffen  GHC 0
30 Franke , Frank    GHC 0
31 Krenz , Silke  Annaburg 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35 Horn , Roland 0
36 Neumann , Philipp   WBC 0
37 0
38 0
39 Zimmermann , Stephan   GHC 0
40 0
41 0
42 0
43 0
44 0

100m Langwaffe KK/GK 0
1 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93
2 Neumann , Philipp   WBC 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92
3 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 91
4 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 90
5 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89
6 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89
7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 88
8 Schnelle, Jürgen  Dessau 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 86
9 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 86

10 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 85
11 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 84
12 6 6 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 84
13 6 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 84
14 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 83
15 Zimmermann , Stephan   Wärmebild 6 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 10 81
16 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 81
17 Schwarzenberg , Walter   GHC 7 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 9 10 81
18 5 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 10 80
19 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 76

Kammel,F. GHC
Tornack , Ingo
Stahn,Kathleen
Thomas , Brian   GHC

Herbst , Michael   Waldersee
Thomas-Ebeling , Maik  GHC

Unger , Peter  GHC
Stegemann , Axel   SGI Dessau
Lindemann , Maik  SGI Dessau
Künemund , Reiko  GHC
Thiemicke , Peter   GHC
Jahn , Doreen   GHC
Radke , Yasmin  GHC
Schwartzkopf , Dietrich   GHC

Grünschneder , Anne   Annaburg
Pannier , Silvio    GHC
Pannier , Tommy    GHC

Lüdicke , Marko   GHC
Matussek , Anastasia   Wärmebild

Schüler , Nico    Wärmebild
Hardegen , Simone

Hardegen , Simone

Pannier , Tommy    GHC
Thomas-Ebeling , Maik  GHC
Romanus, Roger  Annaburg
Tornack , Ingo  GHC
Herbst , Michael   Waldersee

Breitenborn , Mario  Kemberg
Lieschke , Matthias   Annaburg
Schüler , Nico    Wärmebild
Thomas , Brian   GHC
Pannier , Silvio    GHC
Stegemann , Axel   SGI Dessau

Walter, Enrico Kemberg

Lüdicke , Marko   Wärmebild
Mahlo , Marcel    BDMP  Rosslau
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20 Ziemer , Christian  GHC 5 5 6 7 7 8 9 9 9 10 75
21 Wagner , Frank  SGI Dessau 6 6 6 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 73
22 6 6 6 7 7 7 8 8 9 9 73
23 4 5 6 6 6 7 8 9 9 10 70
24 Schulze , David   KJV Borna 5 5 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 70
25 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 7 10 10 58
26 2 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 8 9 57
27 2 3 4 4 5 6 6 7 7 8 52
28 1 1 3 4 6 6 6 7 7 8 49
29 0 0 0 0 7 8 8 8 9 9 49
30 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 4 9 10 42
31 1 1 1 3 4 4 5 5 6 9 39
32 Pink, Torsten Annaburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
41 0

100m Langwaffe KK Diopter 0
1 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 96
2 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 95
3 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 94
4 Schwarzenberg , Walter   GHC 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94
5 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 94
7 Walter, Gerald 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 93
8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 92
9 Schwarz , Thomas GHC 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 92

10 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 90
11 Neumann , Philipp   WBC 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 90
12 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 90
13 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 89
14 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 89
15 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 89
16 Zimmermann , Stephan   GHC 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 88
17 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 87
18 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 87
19 Kunze, Svenja GHC 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 87
20 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 85
21 Gottesmann, Ingo  Wärmebild 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 85
22 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 84
23 Koch , Ulf  SGI Dessau 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 83
24 Schnelle,J 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 82
25 Gottesmann, Ingo  Wärmebild 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 82
26 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 10 78
27 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 9 9 9 78
28 6 6 7 7 7 7 7 8 9 9 73
29 3 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 9 66
30 0

Künemund , Reiko  GHC
Temme, Maik Annaburg

Matussek , Anastasia   Wärmebild
Wieck, Jürgen Kemberg
Lindemann , Maik  SGI Dessau
Schwartzkopf , Dietrich   GHC
Priebe, Norbert Kemmberg
Geßler , Stephan    Sgi Dessau
Ehrig, Andre GHC

Priebe, Norbert Kemmberg

Breitenborn , Mario  Kemberg
Vinzelsberg, Thomas Kemberg
Ehrig, Andre GHC

Hardegen , Simone

Kammel,F. GHC

Lüdicke , Marko   GHC

Thomas-Ebeling , Maik GHC
Mühl , Rolf  Sgi Dessau
Konerding,Jens  Kemberg
Thomas , Brian   GHC

Lorenz , Stefan  Sgi Dessau
Lorenz , Stefan  Sgi Dessau

Priebe, Norbert Kemmberg

Schüler , Nico    Wärmebild

Weise , Andrea    K>emberg
Theiß , Bianca   Nudersdorf
Matussek , Anastasia   Wärmebild
Kalkenings , Patrick   Nudersdorf
Pannier , Silvio    GHC
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31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 0

Priebe-Börner, Martina  Kemberg
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